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Thrilling.

Exciting.
Real.

Looks like cinema. Sounds like a concert.
Experience home entertainment, the way it should be.




Sophisticated.

Quality to the core.

Clear signal transmission
Inner conductor made of 99,99% oxygen-free copper (OFC)

Interference protection
Up to triple cable shielding

The perfect fit

Three-layer PVC/ABS encapsulated plugs with gapless
copper shielding

High flexibility
High elastic PVC

Transmission resistance reduction
24K gold-plated contacts




Versatile.

HDMI™
DisplayPort
USB

Audio

Other connections




HDMI™ Connections

Cables up to Ultra-High-Speed at 8K@60Hz.




See the difference.

X Hom HDomI*
HDMI Versionen STANDARD HIGH SPEED HIGH SPEED
v ETHERNET

max. data rate 3.96 Gbhit/s 7.92 Gbit/s 8.16 Gbit/s 18 Gbit/s 48 Gbit/s

2560 x 1440p / 2560 x 1600p / 60 Hz 3840 x 2160p / 60 Hz 7680 x 4320p / 60 Hz
60 Hz 3840 x 2160p / 30 Hz 1920 x 1080p / 48 Hz 3D 3840 x 2160p /120Hz 3D

H DM ITM_Sta nda rds e 4K /30 Hz 4K / 60 Hz UHD g1 20 hiz

UHD 8K/ 60 Hz

1920 x 1080p / 60 Hz

sRGB .

YCbCr . . . . . . . .

8-channel LPCM, 192 kHz, 24-bit audio capability . . . . . . . .

Blu-ray Disc and HD DVD video and audio in full resolution . . . . . . . .

Consumer Electronics Control (CEC) . . . . . . . .

DVD-Audio . . . . . . .

Super-Audio-CD (DSD) . . . . . .

Deep Color (30-bit) . . . . .

xvYCC . . . . .

Auto Audio to video synchronization lip-sync . . . . .

Dolby TrueHD Bitstream Capability . . . . .

DTS-HD-Master-Audio-Bitstream . . . . .

Updated list of CEC commands . . . . .

3D by HDMI . . 5 . :

Full HD (1920 x 1080, 120 Hz) . . . .

Ethernet channel . . . .

Audio return channel (ARC) . . . .

4K resolution support . . . .

4K 50/60p support . . .

4K 3D support . . .

32-channel-audio-Support . . .

1536-kHz-Audio-Support . . .

1080p 3D HFR support . i "

21:9 Cinemascope support . . .

Multi Stream Audio and Video support . . .

F U LL H D High Dynamic Range . .
* 8K 50p support .
C| ICkrronIC 14 and 16 bit color depth support .




clickironic

Ultra-High-Speed-HDMI™-Cable
with Ethernet

Ultra-High-Speed-Cable for 8K@60 Hz

> Pure copper conductor with triple shielding for clear
signal transmission

> Ultra-High-Speed-HDMI™ for 3D and UHD up to
8K@60 Hz and 4K@120 Hz

> 48 Gbps bandwidth for uncompressed 8K-Video
(7680x4320p) with HDR

> Integrated Ethernet-Channel, no additional network
or audio cables needed

clicktronic

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

40988 40989 40990




High-Speed-HDMI™-Cable with
Ethernet

High-Speed-Cable for Ultra-HD (UHD)

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

> High-Speed-HDMI™ for 3D and UHD up to
4K@50/60 Hz (2160p) ClicKrronic

> Integrated Ethernet-Channel, no additional network
or audio cables needed

0,5 m to 5,0 m are HDMI™-Premium-certified
*from 12,5 m High Speed HDMI™

1,5m 2,0m 30m 50m
70300 70301 70302 70303 70304 70305

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

12,5m* 15,0m* 20,0 m*
70306 70307 70308 70309 70310




clickfronic

Active HDMI™-Cable with
Ethernet

HDMI™-Cable with signal amplifier for UHD

> Integrated signal amplifier for ideal transmission over
greater distances

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

> High-Speed-HDMI™ for 3D and UHD up to
4K@50/60 Hz (2160p)

> Integrated Ethernet-Channel, no additional network
or audio cables needed

200m 25,0m 30,0m

39085 70088 70089




clickironic

Ultra-Slim-High-Speed-HDMI™-
Cable with Ethernet

Ultra-Slim-High-Speed-Cable for UHD

> A compact plug and extra slim cable design offer
optimal flexibility

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

> High-Speed-HDMI™ for 3D and UHD up to
4K@50/60 Hz (2160p)

> Integrated Ethernet-Channel, no additional network
or audio cables needed

clickfroni€

0,5m 1,0m 1,5m 2,0m 30m
70701 70702 70703 70704 70705

10



Mini-HDMI™-Adapter Cable
with Ethernet

High-Speed-Adapter Cable Mini-HDMI™ to HDMI™

11

)

)

Suitable for digital connection of mobile devices

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

High-Speed-HDMI™ for 3D and UHD up to 4K@50/60
Hz (2160p)

Integrated Ethernet-Channel, no additional network
or audio cables needed

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

clickrronic

clickironic

1,0m
70320

2,0m
70322

30m
70323

50m
70324



Micro-HDMI™-Adapter Cable
with Ethernet

High-Speed-Adapter Cable Micro-HDMI™ to HDMI™

12

Suitable for digital connection of mobile devices

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

High-Speed-HDMI™ for 3D and UHD up to
AK@50/60 Hz (2160p)

Integrated Ethernet-Channel, no additional network
or audio cables needed

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

fl clickfronic

1,0m
70326

2,0m
70328

30m
70329

50m
70330



DVI-Adapter Cable

Video-Adapter Cable DVI-D to HDMI™

13

Transmits digital video signals in both directions

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

High-Speed-HDMI™ for 3D and UHD up to
4K@50/60 Hz (2160p)

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

chcktroni€

1,0 m
70340

7,5m
70344

2,0m
70341

10,0 m
70345

3,0m
70342

15,0 m
70347

50m
70343



HDMI™- Swivel Adapter

HDMI™ Male to Female Swivel Adapter

14

Flexible, rotatable and bendable to use in narrow spaces
Pure copper conductor with double shielding for clear
signal transmission

High-Speed-HDMI™ for 3D and UHD up to

4K@50/60 Hz (2160p)

Integrated Ethernet-Channel, no additional network or
audio cables needed

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

clickrronic

HDMI™ Flexadapter

clickironic




DisplayPort-Connections

DisplayPort up to version 1.4 at 8K@60Hz.




DisplayPort-Cable 1.4

Audio/Video-Connection for 4K@120 Hz and
8K@60 Hz contents

> The mechanic lock of DisplayPort plugs prevents
loose connections

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for clicktronic
clear signal transmission ‘

> Supports a maximum resolution up to
8K@60 Hz 4320p 32G

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

16

1,0m
40992

2,0m
40994

30m
40995

50m
40996

clickironic



DisplayPort-Cable 1.2

Audio/Video-Connection for HD- and 3D-contents

17

The mechanic lock of DisplayPort plugs prevents
loose connections

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

Supports a maximum resolution up to 2560x1600p

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

clickironic

*Displayport Version 1.1

1,0m 2,0m 3,0m 50m
70710 70711 70712 70713

75m 1000m *15,0m *20,0 m
70714 70715 70716 70717



Mini-DisplayPort-Adapter Cable

Audio/Video-Adapter Cable Mini-DisplayPort to
DisplayPort

>

18

For Apple MacBook/Pro/Air and multiple other
mobile devices

The mechanic lock of DisplayPort plugs prevents
loose connections

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

Supports a maximum resolution up to 2560x1600p

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

chickrronic

clickironic

1,0m
70737

2,0m
70738

30m
70739

50m
70740



Mini-DisplayPort/HDMI™-
Adapter Cable

High-Speed-Adapter Cable Mini-DisplayPort to
HDMI™

> For Apple MacBook/Pro/Air and multiple other
mobile devices clicktronic

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for ]
clear signal transmission

> Supports a maximum resolution up to 1920x1200p

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

19

1,0m
70742

2,0m
70743

30m
70744

clickironic

50m
70745



Mini-DisplayPort/DVI-
Adapter Cable

Video-Adapter Mini-DisplayPort to DVI-D

20

For Apple MacBook/Pro/Air and multiple other
mobile devices

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

Supports a maximum resolution up to 1920x1200p

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

70747

70748

70749




clickironic

DisplayPort/HDMI™-Adapter Cable

High-Speed-Adapter DisplayPort to HDMI™

> The mechanic lock of DisplayPort plugs prevents
loose connections

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for chekironis
clear signal transmission ot

1,0m 2,0m 3,0m 50m 7,5m 10,0 m
70719 70720 70721 70722 70723 70724

70725 70726

> Supports a maximum resolution up to 1920x1200p

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

21



DisplayPort 1.2/
HDMI™-Adapter Cable

High-Speed-Adapter DisplayPort 1.2 to HDMI™

22

The mechanic lock of DisplayPort plugs prevents
loose connections

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for jj chickrronie
clear signal transmission :

Supports a maximum resolution up to 3840 x 2160p

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

2,0m
44924

30m
44925

50m
44926

clickironic

10,0 m
44927



DisplayPort/DVI-Adapter Cable

Video-Adapter DisplayPort to DVI-D

23

The mechanic lock of DisplayPort plugs prevents
loose connections

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

clicktrenic

Supports a maximum resolution up to 1920x1200p

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

70728

70729

30m
70730

50m
70731

10,0 m
70733




USB-Connections

Data transfer speed up to 10 Gbit/s




USB-C™ /DisplayPort-Adapter
Cable

High-Speed-Adapter Cable USB-C™ to DisplayPort

25

For multiple mobile devices like smartphones and
tablets

Supports super speed data transfer up to 10 Gbit/s

Pure copper conductor with triple shielding for clear
signal transmission

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

clickironic

clickironic

44931 44932 44933



clickironic

High-Speed-Adapter Cable
USB-C™/HDMI™ -

High-Speed-Adapter Cable USB-C™ to HDMI™

> For multiple mobile devices like smartphones and
tablets

> Supports super speed data transfer up to 10 Gbit/s

> Pure copper conductor with triple shielding for clear
signal transmission

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission m

resistance 44928 44929 44930

26



USB-C™-Data Cable

High-Speed-Data Cable USB-C™ USB 3.1

27

For multiple mobile devices like smartphones and
tablets

Supports super speed data transfer up to 5 Gbit/s
For super fast charge and synchronisation

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

clickfronic

45131

45132

clickironic




USB-C™-Adapter Cable

High-Speed-Adapter Cable USB-A to USB-C™

28

Ideal for mass storage and peripheral devices like
hard drives or hubs

Supports super speed data transfer up to 5 Gbit/s
10x faster than USB 2.0

For super fast charge and synchronisation

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

chicktronic

clickironic

0,5m
45123

1,0m
45124

2,0m
45125

3,0m
45126



USB-3.0-Extension

High-Speed-Extension USB-A Male to USB-A Female

29

Cable extension kompatible to USB 3.0/ USB 2.0
Supports super speed data transfer up to 5 Gbit/s

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

1,8 m 3,0m

70119

70120

clickironic




USB-2.0-Cable

Data Cable USB-A to USB-B USB 2.0

30

Ideal for peripheral devices like printers and scanners
Supports data transfer speed up to 480 Mbit/s

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

70096

70097

clickironic




USB-3.0-Cable

High-Speed-Data Cable USB-A to USB-B USB 3.0

31

Ideal for peripheral devices like printers and scanners

Supports super speed data transfer up to 5 Gbit/s
10x faster than USB 2.0

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

clickfronic

0,5m
70090

1,8m
70092

3,0m
70093

clickironic




Audio-Connections

Cable and adapter for a perfect audio transmission.




Audio/Video-Cable

Cinch Coaxial Cable for dynamic audio sound

» 75 ohm defined characteristic impedance

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

32

clicktronic

clickironic

0,5m
70442

50m

70447

1,0m
70443

7,5m

70448

2,0m
70445

10,0 m

70449

30m
70446



Stereo-Audio-Cable

Cinch Coaxial Cable for powerful stereo sound

33

Dual mono cables for clear channel seperation
50 ohm defined characteristic impedance

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

clhickfronic

0,5m
70376

50m

70381

1,0m
70377

10,0 m

70383

2,0m
70379

15,0 m

70385

clickironic

3,0m
70380



Optical-Fiber-Cable-Set

Optical Fiber Cable including 3,5-mm-Jack adapter

> Optical fiber with very high luminous efficacy
> Custom-fit PVC / ABS plugs
> 3,5-mm-Jack adapter included

34

clickfronic

0,5m

70365

50m
70370

1,0m
70366

7,5m
70371

2,0m
70368

10,0 m
70372

clickironic

30m

70369

15,0 m
70374



clickironic

MP3-Audio-Cabel

3,5-mm-Jack-to-Jack Cable for smartphones,
tablets and soundsystems

chckrronic

> 3,5-mm-Jack-to-Jack cable to connect mobile devices
to AUX-IN compatible audio devices

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

1,0m 1,5m 3,0m 50m 10,0 m
70476 70477 70479 70480 70482

35



MP3-Y-Adapter

0,1-m-adapter 3,5-mm-Jack Female to cinch audio
stereo

> Y-Cinch adapter for soundsystems and amplifier
without AUX-IN

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

36

clickrronic

MP3 Y-adaptor




MP3-Audio-Extention

Extention cable for audio connections via 3,5-mm-
Jack

> 3,5-mm-Jack extention cable

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

37

70486

70488

70489

clickironic




clickironic

MP3-Adapter-Cable

Adapter cable 3,5-mm-Jack Male to cinch audio
stereo

clickrronic

> Y-Cinch adapter for soundsystems and amplifier

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

1,0m 2,0m 3,0m 5,0m
70465 70467 70468 70469

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

7,5m 10,0m 15,0m 20,0m
70470 70471 70473 70474

38



Other Connections

Satellite, antenna and other display connections.




Satellite-Antenna-Cable

F-Coaxial Cable with shielding dimension > 95 dB

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

> Ideal for digital satellite television

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

40

1,0m
70388

2,0m
70390

3,0m
70391

clickfronic

50m
70392



Antenna-Cable

F-Coaxial Cable with shielding dimension > 95 dB

> Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

» Ideal for digital or terrestrial cable television

» 24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

41

clickironic

1,0 m 2,0m 3,0m 50m
70399 70401 70402 70403

7,5m 10,0 m 150 m 20,0 m
70404 70405 70407 70408



VGA-Connection-Cable

Display Cable for video signals up to WQXGA
resolution

42

Analog video cable with VGA-plugs (Mini-D-Sub)

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for
clear signal transmission

Supports a resolution up to 2560x1600 (WQXGA)

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

2,0m
70351

70357

3,0m
70352

15,0m  20,0m

70358

5,0m
70353

7,5m
70354

clickironic

10,0m
70355



DVI-D-Connection-Cable

Video Cable for HD signals up to WQXGA / Full HD

43

Digital video cable with DVI-D-plugs (Dual Link)

Pure copper conductor with double shielding for clear
signal transmission

Supports a resolution up to 4K@50/60 Hz

24K gold-plated contacts for minimal transmission
resistance

1,0m
70331

7,5m
70335

2,0m
70332

10,0 m
70336

3,0m
70333

15,0 m
70338

clickironic

50m
70334




clicklfronic

Reliable Partner.

The Clicktronic reseller package.




Content. Pure.

Convinces online and at the POS.

Extensive product images and attractive lifestyle
photography

Detailed technical data and description texts

ltem descriptions in 14 languages




Wirklich tolles Kabel
24, November 2017
Grile: 2m | Stil: Ultraslim Verifizierter Kauf
Auf der Suche nach einem miglichst schlanken Kabel fiir meinen sehr nah an die Wand montierten TV bin ich auf dieses Clicktronic Kabel aufmerksam
geworden. Da ich bisher auch schon einige Kabel dieser Marke einsetze, schien mir dies genau die richtige Wahl zu sein.
Die Qualitdt des Kabels und der Stecker ist prima und 4K iiber meinen Apple TV 4k ist inkl. Dolby Vision und 60Hz vollkommen problemlos méglich. Das
Kabel mag vielleicht ein paar Euro mehr kosten als andere Kabel, aber das ist es meines Erachtens absolut wert.

Top Leitung

Grifie: 12,5m  Stil: Standard Verifizierter Kauf

Das Hdmi Kabel ist in diesem Preisbereich bei dieser guten Verarbeitung und dem Materialaufwand herausragend.
Bestmigliches Kabel mit bester Signalqualitit auch iiber 10m Linge.
Top!

Full-HD 1080p 60Hz 3D chne Aussetzer/Storungen bei 12,5m Lange
Von im 19. August 2015
Grifle: 12,5m | Stil: Standard
Ich habe wirklich lange gesucht und zig verschiedene Kabel durchprobiert um knapp iiber 10m zu iiberbriicken. Da die Ubertragung digital ist, gibt es nur "ganz oder gar nicht” -
ich habe daher erst mal billige und mittelteure Kabel durchprobiert in der Hoffnung, ein brauchbares zu finden, das auch jenseits der spezifizierten 10m funktioniert - Leider
ohne Erfolg. Bei allen anderen Kabeln = 10m kam bei 1080p/60Hz entweder gar kein Signal beim Beamer an oder das Bild war von komplett entstellt, es ging immer "nur"
1080p/24Hz oder 720p/60Hz.
Mit dem Clicktronic-Kabel ist die Suche jetzt endlich vorbei!

,We are a school with 1500 students
and 350 staff and run a very
progressive IT infrastructure with an
incredible amount of TV's, Laptops,
iPads etc. At this stage we depend on

Clicktronic cables because your cables
are by far the best and most durable.”

Julius
IT Department
International School of Amsterdam




Become a partner!
Access an exclusive range.
Made by Wentronic

www.wentronic.com




